Swachhata Pakhwada

3rd July 2024

Birangana Sati Sadhani Rajyik Vishwavidyalaya, Golaghat in collaboration with Numaligarh Refinery Ltd., Numaligarh observed Swachhata Pakhwada 2024 in the university campus from July 1 to July 15, 2024. As a part of Swachhata Pakhwada 2024, BSSRV organised a Pledge Taking Ceremony on 3rd June 2024 in the university campus. The occasion was graced by Hon'ble Vice Chancellor Prof. G.Singhaih, Registar Dr. Uday Kumar Khanikar, Mr Gaurav Das, Chief Manager, HR, NRL and Mr. Tirth Hazarika, Assistant Manager, HR, NRL in presence of faculties, students and office staff. Swachhata Pakhwada, a fortnight programme in the university will also consist of cleanliness drive, online workshop, etc.

Gallery

View Gallery



www.bssrv.ac.in ADMIN